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LUNCH MENU 

 

Week of 9/05 thru 9/09 

 Monday, Sep. 05—***Labor Day—No School*** 

 Tuesday, Sep. 06—Bring Your Lunch 

 Wednesday, Sep. 07—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sandwich, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Sep. 08—4 Seasons: Chicken Quesadilla, Chips & Salsa 

 Friday, Sep. 09—Cross Country Hot Dog Lunch—Pay at Table 
          ($5.50) 
 

 

Week of 9/12 thru 9/16 

 Monday, Sep. 12—Bring Your Lunch 

 Tuesday, Sep. 13—Sen or Lopez: Chicken, Cheese and Rice 

 Wednesday, Sep 14—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Sep. 15—4 Seasons: Cheeseburger, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Sep. 16—Soccer Pancake & Sausage Lunch— Pay at  Table  
          ($5.50) 

 

 

Please take note that lunch prices have increased! 

     
 

Prices: Chick-Fil-A $6.00 Señor Lopez $6.00 
 Subway  $6.00 4 Seasons  $6.00 
  Pizza Slices:   1-$2.00,     2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 

 

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 
9:00 a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 
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Tuesday September 6, 2022 

at 3:15, in the lunch room. 

will be the first meeting of the 

Parent Teacher Fellowship 

(PTF).  We will meet the first 

Tuesday of each month. 
 

We are inviting all  

parents and teachers to join  

us as we prepare for the  

Harvest Festival!  

http://www.hcahopkinsville.org
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Historically, September has been viewed as the 

month of beginnings and the month of endings. 

For some people, it is the beginning of the har-

vest season, which means the end of the grow-

ing season; the beginning of football and the end 

of baseball; the beginning of school and the end of summer. Magellan completed his circumnaviga-

tion of the world on September 6, 1527, and Sir Francis Drake ended a similar voyage on Septem-

ber 26, 1580.  At least one author believes that God began the days of creation on September 22nd 

and finished them on September 28th. 

It is also during this time, according the Jewish calendar, that a series of celebrations occur.  One of 

these celebrations, called “The Days of Awe,” marks ten days between the Feast of Trumpets and 

the Day of Atonement.  During this time, people reflect, repent, and restore broken relationships  

before appearing before Almighty God on the Day of Atonement.  Through the blood of Christ, 

atonement has been made, and because of the blood we are free to reflect, repent, and restore with-

out hinderance or hesitation.  As your calendar, and perhaps your schedule, begins to change,      

remember that we serve a God who doesn’t – “He is the same, yesterday, today and forever” and 

He invites you to draw near. 

Upcoming Events: 

 Cross Country, Volleyball, and Soccer continue to compete, and move toward tournament time. 

 Academic Teams are starting to practice 

 Mid Terms sent home September 16th 

 Parent-Teacher Conferences, September 22nd and September 23rd 
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Volleyball  Middle School 

Sep 08 Thr Northside Away  6:00 

Sep 13 Tue Heritage Away 5:30 

Sep 20 Tue Heritage  Away 5:30 

Sep 26 Mon UHA Home 6:00 

Volleyball  Varsity/Jr Varsity 

Sep 12 Mon Webster Home 6:00 

Sep 15 Thr Valor Chr Acad Home 5:30 

Sep17 Sat KCAC State Tournament TBA 

Sep 19 Mon Grace Ch Acad Home 5:00 

Sep 23-24 Wreck @ the Plex TBA 

Sep 26 Mon Mayfield Away 6:00 

    

 

 

 

Soccer  Varsity/Jr Varsity 

Set 10 Sat North Hardin Home 12:00 

Sep 16 Fri Galilean Ch Home 5:30 

Sep 23 Fri Immaculata Away 5:30 

Sep 24 Sat AIE Home 12”00 

 

 

 

 

Soccer  Middle School 

Sep 12 Mon Foundation Ch Home 5:00 

Sep 30 Fri Russellville MS Home 6:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cross Country 

Sep 10 Sat McCracken Co Invitational 

Sep 17 Sat Mustang Stampede 

Sep 24 Sat Rossview Invitational 

Oct 01 Sat Ryan Snellen Bruin Rumble 
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The PTF Snack Cart is  

available on Tuesdays  

during lunch time. 

Prices for snacks are from 

50¢ to $2.00 


